
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 24, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       705 Erin Sorg                12 Delavan-Darien                 19:44.1  6:22 
      2    1  820 Mariah Linse             11 Jefferson                      20:04.6  6:28 
      3    2  725 Christina Nolting        10 East Troy                      20:08.9  6:30 
      4    3  989 Grace Dragiewicz         12 Waukesha South                 20:10.6  6:30 
      5    4  957 Havilah Pfarr            So Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:11.3  6:30 
      6    5  995 Taya Herrera             11 Waukesha South                 20:35.8  6:38 
      7    6  908 Antonia Bartolotta       12 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:41.0  6:40 
      8    7  855 Brooke Fair              09 Lake Mills                     20:47.5  6:42 
      9    8 1012 Meghan Capra             12 Westosha Central               20:50.0  6:43 
     10    9  859 Jade Pitta               09 Lake Mills                     20:58.2  6:45 
     11   10  915 Jackie Rosa              12 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:58.7  6:46 
     12   11  865 Lauren Winslow           09 Lake Mills                     21:02.9  6:47 
     13   12  639 Alexandria Demco         12 Big Foot                       21:03.8  6:47 
     14   13 1010 Heaven Anderson          10 Westosha Central               21:04.7  6:48 
     15   14  890 Marin Reed               10 Lomira                         21:06.6  6:48 
     16   15  852 Kayli Buchli             12 Lake Mills                     21:07.8  6:49 
     17   16  816 Ahna Kammer              09 Jefferson                      21:17.7  6:52 
     18   17  728 Ella Rondeau             10 East Troy                      21:27.8  6:55 
     19   18  768 Gwen Richardson          10 Elkhorn Area                   21:29.6  6:56 
     20   19  980 Anna Merten              11 Waukesha North                 21:36.9  6:58 
     21   20  815 Jessica Jurcek           12 Jefferson                      21:37.0  6:58 
     22   21  661 Charlotte Mueller        11 Clinton                        21:58.1  7:05 
     23   22  681 Ashley Jacobs            11 Deerfield                      22:00.9  7:06 
     24   23  807 Allie Ganser             12 Jefferson                      22:05.4  7:07 
     25   24  717 Madison Desing           10 East Troy                      22:06.9  7:08 
     26   25  978 Marleah Hilger           10 Waukesha North                 22:09.1  7:08 
     27   26  822 Callie Morrison          12 Jefferson                      22:13.3  7:10 
     28   27  657 Gracey Garner            10 Clinton                        22:20.6  7:12 
     29   28  813 Makenzie Hottinger       09 Jefferson                      22:21.5  7:12 
     30   29  988 Elise Boudry             12 Waukesha South                 22:31.8  7:16 
     31   30  913 Morgan Landess           11 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:39.8  7:18 
     32   31  827 Nora Wichman             09 Jefferson                      22:40.4  7:18 
     33   32  955 Hannah Kirchhoff         So Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:40.5  7:18 
     34   33  711 Morgan Bartlett          11 East Troy                      22:45.5  7:20 
     35   34  951 Clara Grinvalds          Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:46.6  7:20 
     36   35 1025 Mackenzie Maccaux        12 Westosha Central               23:09.1  7:28 
     37   36  686 Olivia Williams          10 Deerfield                      23:12.1  7:29 
     38   37  684 Erin Rieckmann           12 Deerfield                      23:13.0  7:29 
     39       936 Lexy Olson               11 Parkview                       23:19.6  7:31 
     40   38 1002 Claire Kiefer            12 Waukesha South                 23:21.1  7:31 
     41   39  986 Beth Allen               12 Waukesha South                 23:25.6  7:33 
     42   40  952 Haddie Grinvalds         So Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:26.6  7:33 
     43   41  909 Ally Czeshinski          09 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:26.6  7:33 
     44   42  880 Paige Bauer              12 Lomira                         23:29.0  7:34 
     45   43  946 Emily Bartle             So Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:38.3  7:37 
     46   44  977 Julianna Campbell        10 Waukesha North                 23:40.2  7:38 
     47   45  769 Piper Sleider            10 Elkhorn Area                   23:47.9  7:40 
     48   46  640 Samantha Eichmann        10 Big Foot                       23:49.0  7:40 
     49   47  882 Weiss Emilia             10 Lomira                         23:54.6  7:42 
     50   48  765 Kayla Malcsh             12 Elkhorn Area                   24:08.5  7:47 
     51   49  912 Michaela Jones           09 Palmyra-Eagle                  24:15.3  7:49 
     52   50  887 Molly Hoffman            11 Lomira                         24:16.2  7:49 
     53   51  662 Morgan Peterson          09 Clinton                        24:21.8  7:51 
     54   52  914 Hailey Lucht             11 Palmyra-Eagle                  24:25.1  7:52 
     55   53  677 Julia Feind              10 Deerfield                      24:29.9  7:54 
     56       795 Alison Treichel          12 Holy Family                    24:35.3  7:55 
     57   54  715 Julie Chase              09 East Troy                      24:37.3  7:56 
     58   55  993 Cecilia Gottschalk       11 Waukesha South                 24:38.3  7:56 
     59   56 1026 Madlynn Mitacak          09 Westosha Central               24:38.4  7:56 
     60   57  682 Mia Knops                11 Deerfield                      24:39.6  7:57 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   58  764 Elizabeth Gottschalk     12 Elkhorn Area                   24:39.8  7:57 
     62   59  663 Elyssa Pope              10 Clinton                        24:58.5  8:03 
     63   60  770 Kassie Thompson          11 Elkhorn Area                   25:03.0  8:04 
     64   61  654 Kelsey Beaumont          10 Clinton                        25:09.1  8:06 
     65   62  727 Madeline Otto            10 East Troy                      25:11.2  8:07 
     66   63 1023 Chelsea Lamp             12 Westosha Central               25:17.6  8:09 
     67   64  685 Ally Tebon               12 Deerfield                      25:27.2  8:12 
     68   65 1027 Jaden Morris             10 Westosha Central               25:27.7  8:12 
     69   66  676 Megan Bolger             10 Deerfield                      25:28.7  8:13 
     70       794 Elisabeth Tobias         12 Holy Family                    25:31.4  8:13 
     71   67  888 Wulf Lizzy               11 Lomira                         25:35.4  8:15 
     72   68  910 Erin Dunn                12 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:57.3  8:22 
     73   69  985 Nicole Wallace           11 Waukesha North                 26:01.5  8:23 
     74   70  866 Ava Wollin               09 Lake Mills                     26:03.0  8:24 
     75   71 1018 Emily Hautz              12 Westosha Central               26:08.1  8:25 
     76   72  883 Feucht Grace             11 Lomira                         26:09.0  8:26 
     77   73  722 Addy Lomen               09 East Troy                      26:20.8  8:29 
     78   74  858 Sarah Nelson             12 Lake Mills                     26:47.2  8:38 
     79   75  656 Jen Burno                09 Clinton                        26:51.8  8:39 
     80   76  642 Tess Gillinham           09 Big Foot                       26:58.9  8:42 
     81   77  886 Anna Hastings            12 Lomira                         27:00.5  8:42 
     82   78  984 Lilly Thielitz           12 Waukesha North                 27:00.7  8:42 
     83   79  956 Maggie Otto              So Stateline Home School EAGLES   27:24.7  8:50 
     84   80  658 Cora Laatz               11 Clinton                        27:25.6  8:50 
     85   81  644 Maya Torrez              10 Big Foot                       27:37.3  8:54 
     86   82  979 Sabrina Kosiboski        11 Waukesha North                 27:44.3  8:56 
     87   83  974 Catie Bartnikowski       11 Waukesha North                 27:44.8  8:56 
     88   84  643 Viola Larson             10 Big Foot                       28:45.5  9:16 
     89       704 Alexia Salinas           12 Delavan-Darien                 29:19.4  9:27 
     90   85  948 Bella Coverstone            Stateline Home School EAGLES   29:32.8  9:31 
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  1.    86  Jefferson                             (21:27.6  107:18.0 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Mariah Linse              11 20:04.6
  2     16  Ahna Kammer               09 21:17.7
  3     20  Jessica Jurcek            12 21:37.0
  4     23  Allie Ganser              12 22:05.4
  5     26  Callie Morrison           12 22:13.3
  6   ( 28) Makenzie Hottinger        09 22:21.5
  7   ( 31) Nora Wichman              09 22:40.4
  
  2.   112  Lake Mills                            (21:59.9  109:59.4 5:15.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Brooke Fair               09 20:47.5
  2      9  Jade Pitta                09 20:58.2
  3     11  Lauren Winslow            09 21:02.9
  4     15  Kayli Buchli              12 21:07.8
  5     70  Ava Wollin                09 26:03.0
  6   ( 74) Sarah Nelson              12 26:47.2
  
  3.   114  Waukesha South                        (22:01.0  110:04.9 3:15.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Dragiewicz          12 20:10.6
  2      5  Taya Herrera              11 20:35.8
  3     29  Elise Boudry              12 22:31.8
  4     38  Claire Kiefer             12 23:21.1
  5     39  Beth Allen                12 23:25.6
  6   ( 55) Cecilia Gottschalk        11 24:38.3
  
  4.   130  East Troy                             (22:13.3  111:06.4 4:28.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Christina Nolting         10 20:08.9
  2     17  Ella Rondeau              10 21:27.8
  3     24  Madison Desing            10 22:06.9
  4     33  Morgan Bartlett           11 22:45.5
  5     54  Julie Chase               09 24:37.3
  6   ( 62) Madeline Otto             10 25:11.2
  7   ( 73) Addy Lomen                09 26:20.8
  
  5.   136  Palmyra-Eagle                         (22:24.3  112:01.4 3:34.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Antonia Bartolotta        12 20:41.0
  2     10  Jackie Rosa               12 20:58.7
  3     30  Morgan Landess            11 22:39.8
  4     41  Ally Czeshinski           09 23:26.6
  5     49  Michaela Jones            09 24:15.3
  6   ( 52) Hailey Lucht              11 24:25.1
  7   ( 68) Erin Dunn                 12 25:57.3
  
  6.   153  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (22:32.7  112:43.3 3:27.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Havilah Pfarr             So 20:11.3
  2     32  Hannah Kirchhoff          So 22:40.5
  3     34  Clara Grinvalds           Sr 22:46.6
  4     40  Haddie Grinvalds          So 23:26.6
  5     43  Emily Bartle              So 23:38.3
  6   ( 79) Maggie Otto               So 27:24.7
  7   ( 85) Bella Coverstone             29:32.8
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  7.   175  Westosha Central                      (23:00.0  114:59.8 4:27.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Meghan Capra              12 20:50.0
  2     13  Heaven Anderson           10 21:04.7
  3     35  Mackenzie Maccaux         12 23:09.1
  4     56  Madlynn Mitacak           09 24:38.4
  5     63  Chelsea Lamp              12 25:17.6
  6   ( 65) Jaden Morris              10 25:27.7
  7   ( 71) Emily Hautz               12 26:08.1
  
  8.   205  Deerfield                             (23:31.1  117:35.5 2:38.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Ashley Jacobs             11 22:00.9
  2     36  Olivia Williams           10 23:12.1
  3     37  Erin Rieckmann            12 23:13.0
  4     53  Julia Feind               10 24:29.9
  5     57  Mia Knops                 11 24:39.6
  6   ( 64) Ally Tebon                12 25:27.2
  7   ( 66) Megan Bolger              10 25:28.7
  
  9.   219  Clinton                               (23:45.7  118:48.1 3:11.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Charlotte Mueller         11 21:58.1
  2     27  Gracey Garner             10 22:20.6
  3     51  Morgan Peterson           09 24:21.8
  4     59  Elyssa Pope               10 24:58.5
  5     61  Kelsey Beaumont           10 25:09.1
  6   ( 75) Jen Burno                 09 26:51.8
  7   ( 80) Cora Laatz                11 27:25.6
  
 10.   220  Lomira                                (23:40.4  118:21.8 4:28.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Marin Reed                10 21:06.6
  2     42  Paige Bauer               12 23:29.0
  3     47  Weiss Emilia              10 23:54.6
  4     50  Molly Hoffman             11 24:16.2
  5     67  Wulf Lizzy                11 25:35.4
  6   ( 72) Feucht Grace              11 26:09.0
  7   ( 77) Anna Hastings             12 27:00.5
  
 11.   229  Elkhorn Area                          (23:49.8  119:08.8 3:33.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Gwen Richardson           10 21:29.6
  2     45  Piper Sleider             10 23:47.9
  3     48  Kayla Malcsh              12 24:08.5
  4     58  Elizabeth Gottschalk      12 24:39.8
  5     60  Kassie Thompson           11 25:03.0
  
 12.   235  Waukesha North                        (24:05.7  120:28.4 5:23.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Anna Merten               11 21:36.9
  2     25  Marleah Hilger            10 22:09.1
  3     44  Julianna Campbell         10 23:40.2
  4     69  Nicole Wallace            11 26:01.5
  5     78  Lilly Thielitz            12 27:00.7
  6   ( 82) Sabrina Kosiboski         11 27:44.3
  7   ( 83) Catie Bartnikowski        11 27:44.8
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 13.   299  Big Foot                              (25:38.9  128:14.5 7:41.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Alexandria Demco          12 21:03.8
  2     46  Samantha Eichmann         10 23:49.0
  3     76  Tess Gillinham            09 26:58.9
  4     81  Maya Torrez               10 27:37.3
  5     84  Viola Larson              10 28:45.5

Incomplete Teams:

Delavan-Darien                       
           Erin Sorg 12, Alexia Salinas 12

Parkview                             
           Lexy Olson 11

Holy Family                          
           Alison Treichel 12, Elisabeth Tobias 12
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  724 Kaylee McFarland         11 East Troy                      24:26.3  7:52 
      2    2 1005 Reghan Mulder            09 Waukesha South                 25:02.9  8:04 
      3    3  812 Emily Hottinger          12 Jefferson                      25:11.3  8:07 
      4    4  811 Emily Hollenberger       09 Jefferson                      25:14.1  8:08 
      5    5  826 Julie Thiesse            12 Jefferson                      25:15.4  8:08 
      6    6  803 Allison Beirl            12 Jefferson                      25:24.4  8:11 
      7    7  828 Katelyn Worzalla         11 Jefferson                      25:25.2  8:11 
      8    8  806 Ailey Deblare            09 Jefferson                      25:47.6  8:19 
      9    9  726 Alexis Olson             10 East Troy                      25:49.3  8:19 
     10   10 1006 Hannah Niebler           11 Waukesha South                 25:55.2  8:21 
     11   11 1029 Kelsey Santos            09 Westosha Central               26:07.7  8:25 
     12   12  721 Lauren Hunter            12 East Troy                      26:09.0  8:26 
     13   13  718 Kelly Flynn              12 East Troy                      26:10.5  8:26 
     14   14 1001 Carolyn Kiefer           11 Waukesha South                 26:10.6  8:26 
     15   15  805 Bella Bruesch            09 Jefferson                      26:10.7  8:26 
     16       950 Lydia Greenberg          Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   26:11.1  8:26 
     17       954 Emma Rose Kirchhoff         Stateline Home School EAGLES   26:12.2  8:27 
     18       818 Kiersten Kinkaid         09 Jefferson                      26:17.4  8:28 
     19   16  720 Emma Harris              11 East Troy                      26:23.4  8:30 
     20   17  854 Emma Evenson             12 Lake Mills                     26:31.9  8:33 
     21   18  987 Amy Birner               12 Waukesha South                 26:48.0  8:38 
     22   19  994 Mila Herrera             09 Waukesha South                 26:50.8  8:39 
     23       683 Rachel Kornelsen         10 Deerfield                      26:54.2  8:40 
     24   20  862 Makena Vesperman         09 Lake Mills                     26:56.8  8:41 
     25       771 Shannon Wulf             09 Elkhorn Area                   26:57.8  8:41 
     26   21  998 Anayeli Jaimes           11 Waukesha South                 26:57.9  8:41 
     27       767 Bailey Plant             09 Elkhorn Area                   26:59.6  8:42 
     28       983 Jordan Skoluda           10 Waukesha North                 27:06.7  8:44 
     29   22 1030 Jessica Sheen            11 Westosha Central               27:51.6  8:59 
     30   23 1007 Jessica Prater           11 Waukesha South                 27:53.1  8:59 
     31      1003 Olivia Kopesky           11 Waukesha South                 27:53.3  8:59 
     32   24  723 Olivia Marsh             11 East Troy                      27:55.1  9:00 
     33      1008 Tegan Roder              09 Waukesha South                 28:02.0  9:02 
     34   25  891 Schalk Rena              09 Lomira                         28:03.6  9:02 
     35   26  731 Angie Stahl              09 East Troy                      28:13.7  9:06 
     36   27  885 Megan Halverson          11 Lomira                         28:21.0  9:08 
     37   28 1015 Alexandra Denman         09 Westosha Central               28:21.0  9:08 
     38   29 1016 Anastasia Doyle-Bruce    10 Westosha Central               28:38.8  9:14 
     39       817 Madalyn Kawleski         12 Jefferson                      28:39.0  9:14 
     40       996 Zoe Herring              12 Waukesha South                 28:41.7  9:15 
     41      1009 Mackenzie Schmitt        12 Waukesha South                 28:51.2  9:18 
     42       992 Angela Gonzalez          11 Waukesha South                 28:51.7  9:18 
     43   30  863 Shannon Waters           09 Lake Mills                     28:51.9  9:18 
     44       660 Dalissa Moser            10 Clinton                        28:53.8  9:19 
     45       934 Brianna Gaulin           09 Parkview                       28:55.5  9:19 
     46       802 Veronica Accorroni       12 Jefferson                      28:55.7  9:19 
     47       730 Joy Salentine            12 East Troy                      29:01.1  9:21 
     48   31 1024 Madison Leroy            12 Westosha Central               29:03.9  9:22 
     49   32  860 Libby Porter             09 Lake Mills                     29:16.6  9:26 
     50   33 1017 Jade Fluger              11 Westosha Central               29:23.7  9:28 
     51       679 Ava Graffin              12 Deerfield                      29:29.3  9:30 
     52       675 Ashlyn Bolger            12 Deerfield                      29:29.4  9:30 
     53   34 1028 Neha Patel               11 Westosha Central               29:39.6  9:33 
     54       659 Olivia McDonald          10 Clinton                        29:40.0  9:33 
     55       937 Augie Pautsch            09 Parkview                       29:43.9  9:35 
     56       975 Mya Baumer               09 Waukesha North                 29:57.3  9:39 
     57       911 Ella Jonas               12 Palmyra-Eagle                  29:57.5  9:39 
     58       829 Megan Worzalla           09 Jefferson                      29:59.0  9:40 
     59       947 Lauren Boyer             So Stateline Home School EAGLES   30:03.9  9:41 
     60       814 Ainsley Howard           09 Jefferson                      30:27.0  9:49 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   35  851 Destinee Anderson        12 Lake Mills                     30:29.6  9:49 
     62      1019 Josephine Hunter         12 Westosha Central               31:00.2  9:59 
     63   36  861 Brittany Schroedl        12 Lake Mills                     31:04.6 10:01 
     64      1000 Shelby Johnson           12 Waukesha South                 31:29.2 10:09 
     65      1021 Grace Krueger            09 Westosha Central               31:29.4 10:09 
     66      1004 Natalie Mayer            12 Waukesha South                 31:59.1 10:18 
     67      1011 Malia Bernhardt          11 Westosha Central               32:06.7 10:21 
     68      1031 Emma Slutsky             12 Westosha Central               32:41.1 10:32 
     69      1014 Teegan Dehamer           09 Westosha Central               32:56.8 10:37 
     70   37  853 Ciley Drost              09 Lake Mills                     33:01.0 10:38 
     71       664 Mandi Shallenberger      10 Clinton                        33:02.8 10:39 
     72       655 Mallory Birkholz         10 Clinton                        33:06.2 10:40 
     73   38  879 Weber Alexia             11 Lomira                         33:18.6 10:44 
     74   39  892 Maddie Schneider         11 Lomira                         33:22.1 10:45 
     75   40  881 Megan Bodden             11 Lomira                         33:22.5 10:45 
     76       933 Ava Dodge                11 Parkview                       33:23.7 10:45 
     77       997 Ally Huebshen            09 Waukesha South                 33:31.2 10:48 
     78       932 Jennifer Ballmer         09 Parkview                       33:33.0 10:48 
     79       729 Heather Ruszkiewicz      12 East Troy                      33:53.4 10:55 
     80   41  889 Reklau Mariah            11 Lomira                         33:59.1 10:57 
     81       716 Lindsay Cleveland        12 East Troy                      34:02.4 10:58 
     82      1020 Paige Johnson            10 Westosha Central               34:02.9 10:58 
     83       809 Reese Gee                10 Jefferson                      34:08.5 11:00 
     84       990 Catherine Ge             12 Waukesha South                 34:10.8 11:01 
     85       714 Sophia Calcaterra        11 East Troy                      34:13.1 11:01 
     86       641 Anahis Figuroa           09 Big Foot                       34:34.3 11:08 
     87       713 Anna Bower               12 East Troy                      34:48.1 11:13 
     88       857 Olivia Newton            12 Lake Mills                     34:58.0 11:16 
     89   42  884 Guthrie Grace            10 Lomira                         35:19.1 11:23 
     90       712 Sophie Bennett           10 East Troy                      35:26.8 11:25 
     91       856 Molly Fitzgibbon         09 Lake Mills                     35:29.5 11:26 
     92       976 Lydia Buehl              11 Waukesha North                 40:01.2 12:53 
     93       637 Jarely Castanedo         10 Big Foot                       41:51.1 13:29 
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  1.    25  Jefferson                             (25:18.1  126:30.4 0:13.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Emily Hottinger           12 25:11.3
  2      4  Emily Hollenberger        09 25:14.1
  3      5  Julie Thiesse             12 25:15.4
  4      6  Allison Beirl             12 25:24.4
  5      7  Katelyn Worzalla          11 25:25.2
  6   (  8) Ailey Deblare             09 25:47.6
  7   ( 15) Bella Bruesch             09 26:10.7
  
  2.    51  East Troy                             (25:47.7  128:58.5 1:57.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Kaylee McFarland          11 24:26.3
  2      9  Alexis Olson              10 25:49.3
  3     12  Lauren Hunter             12 26:09.0
  4     13  Kelly Flynn               12 26:10.5
  5     16  Emma Harris               11 26:23.4
  6   ( 24) Olivia Marsh              11 27:55.1
  7   ( 26) Angie Stahl               09 28:13.7
  
  3.    63  Waukesha South                        (26:09.5  130:47.5 1:47.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Reghan Mulder             09 25:02.9
  2     10  Hannah Niebler            11 25:55.2
  3     14  Carolyn Kiefer            11 26:10.6
  4     18  Amy Birner                12 26:48.0
  5     19  Mila Herrera              09 26:50.8
  6   ( 21) Anayeli Jaimes            11 26:57.9
  7   ( 23) Jessica Prater            11 27:53.1
  
  4.   121  Westosha Central                      (28:00.6  140:03.0 2:56.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Kelsey Santos             09 26:07.7
  2     22  Jessica Sheen             11 27:51.6
  3     28  Alexandra Denman          09 28:21.0
  4     29  Anastasia Doyle-Bruce     10 28:38.8
  5     31  Madison Leroy             12 29:03.9
  6   ( 33) Jade Fluger               11 29:23.7
  7   ( 34) Neha Patel                11 29:39.6
  
  5.   134  Lake Mills                            (28:25.4  142:06.8 3:57.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Emma Evenson              12 26:31.9
  2     20  Makena Vesperman          09 26:56.8
  3     30  Shannon Waters            09 28:51.9
  4     32  Libby Porter              09 29:16.6
  5     35  Destinee Anderson         12 30:29.6
  6   ( 36) Brittany Schroedl         12 31:04.6
  7   ( 37) Ciley Drost               09 33:01.0
  
  6.   169  Lomira                                (31:17.6  156:27.8 5:18.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Schalk Rena               09 28:03.6
  2     27  Megan Halverson           11 28:21.0
  3     38  Weber Alexia              11 33:18.6
  4     39  Maddie Schneider          11 33:22.1
  5     40  Megan Bodden              11 33:22.5
  6   ( 41) Reklau Mariah             11 33:59.1
  7   ( 42) Guthrie Grace             10 35:19.1

Incomplete Teams:


